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2025 West Jordan & Granger @ Taylorsville
Taylorsville High School - Taylorsville, UT

March 12, 2025

Meet Program

Coed 4x800 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Granger HS A

  Jaynie Cannon (Jr), Rachel McAllister (Sr), Paige Meaders (Sr), Amelia Okeson (Jr)

2) Granger HS A
  Bridger Sorenson (Fr), Wesley Johnson (So), Ethan Ostler (Sr), Matthew Rupp (Jr)

Girl's 100 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Kiara Buck Jr WJRD NM
3) Brook Rapp Fr GRNG NM
4) Hannah Wall Sr TLRV NM
5) Madison Kirton Jr TLRV NM
6) Kwagee Nayic Jr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Alyssia Buck Jr WJRD NM
3) Katie Luong Fr GRNG NM
4) Lillian Horton Jr TLRV NM
5) Sariah Johnson Sr TLRV NM
6) Morgan Miles Sr TLRV NM
7) Erynne Ruiz So TLRV NM

Boy's 110 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Lincoln Houston Sr WJRD NM
2) Campbell Brown Sr WJRD NM
3) Mason Biddulph Sr GRNG NM
4) Lincoln Robinson Sr TLRV NM
5) Logan Tucker Sr TLRV NM
6) Enzo Munyaneza Sr GRNG NM
7) Parker Fish Fr WJRD NM
8) Spencer Rugg Sr WJRD NM

Girl's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Eliza Brown So TLRV NM
2) Abigail Millburn Fr TLRV NM
3) Nevaeh Pacheco So WJRD NM
4) Ariane Simo-Komguem Sr GRNG NM
5) Camilla Quintanta-BecerraSr GRNG NM
6) Rebecca Rands Jr WJRD NM
7) Mallorie Valdez So WJRD NM
8) Penelope VandenAkker Fr WJRD NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Shea Taylor Fr TLRV NM
2) Maty Bamba Sr GRNG NM
3) Caroline Thackeray So TLRV NM
4) Annika Neikes Sr WJRD NM
5) Dajon Walters Jr GRNG NM
6) Allison Chavez Jr WJRD NM
7) Alli Sanchez So TLRV NM
8) Gracie Mills So WJRD NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Ally Horton Sr TLRV NM
2) Kamryn Atwood Fr WJRD NM
3) Sammy Perez So TLRV NM
4) Hannah Allison Fr GRNG NM
5) Miranda Martinez Fr TLRV NM
6) Jane King Fr TLRV NM
7) Grace Garcia Fr TLRV NM
8) Mikayla Pacheco So WJRD NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Persephone Vigil So TLRV NM
2) Avry Gummow Jr GRNG NM
3) Isabell Marshall Sr WJRD NM
4) Alyssa Nish Sr TLRV NM
5) Nelly Barrera Fr GRNG NM
6) Isabela Mendoza So WJRD NM
7) Alexa Tomek Fr TLRV NM
8) Yan Zhang So TLRV NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Tavia Robinson Jr WJRD NM
2) Abby Larson So TLRV NM
3) Katie Luong Fr GRNG NM
4) Caitlin Cottam So TLRV NM
5) Natalie Garcia So TLRV NM
6) Aaliyah Elliot Jr GRNG NM
7) Leah Henrie So WJRD NM
8) Ky Munro Fr TLRV NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Valerie Landeros MendozaSo GRNG NM
2) Emma Bello So TLRV NM
3) Mille Moller Sr WJRD 12.00
4) Tianna Foster Jr WJRD 12.00
5) Caitlyn Hyde So WJRD 12.00
6) Lena Beller So TLRV NM
7) Aneesa Valerio Fr WJRD NM
8) Paulette De Jesus So TLRV NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Lucy Jones Fr WJRD 11.00
2) Emma Nordquist So WJRD 10.00
3) Ellie Maher Sr WJRD 10.00
4) Lily Loertscher Jr TLRV 10.00
5) Kaitlin Sterzer So TLRV 10.00
6) Faythe Myles So WJRD 10.00
7) BreeAnn Halterman Sr WJRD 11.00
8) Leah Sosa So WJRD 11.00

Boy's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 12
1) Boston Woodcox-ThomasFr WJRD NM
2) Anthony Griffiths Sr TLRV NM
3) Aiden Barney Fr TLRV NM
4) Truman Sharp Fr WJRD NM
5) Alex Reyes So TLRV NM
6) Gavin Steiner Fr WJRD NM
7) Brady White Fr WJRD NM

Section 2 of 12
1) Gavin Rich Jr WJRD NM
2) Corbin Reid Fr WJRD NM
3) Bennett Harding Jr TLRV NM
4) Elias Archuleta So TLRV NM
5) Carter Neilson Fr WJRD NM
6) Luke Stewart So TLRV NM
7) Evan Rich Fr WJRD NM

Section 3 of 12
1) Landon Dearden Fr TLRV NM
2) Anh Le So TLRV NM
3) Evan Naisbitt Fr WJRD NM
4) Brighton Webb Sr GRNG NM
5) Taz Bawden Sr TLRV NM
6) Maxwell Houston So WJRD NM
7) Quinten Maher Fr WJRD NM

Section 4 of 12
1) Linkon Hall Fr WJRD NM
2) Noel Romero So GRNG NM
3) Bridger Ganske So WJRD NM
4) Kaleb Allen Sr TLRV NM
5) Parker Fish Fr WJRD NM
6) Zachary Johnson Sr TLRV NM
7) Carson Gohring Jr WJRD NM

Section 5 of 12
1) Arvin Tran Fr GRNG NM
2) Camden Hansen Fr WJRD NM
3) Jaidon Colbert Sr WJRD NM
4) Radly Martin Jr GRNG NM
5) Ethan Edebiri So WJRD NM
6) Reece Openshaw Fr TLRV NM
7) Dodger Denning Sr WJRD NM

Section 6 of 12
1) Boston Hansen Jr WJRD NM
2) Tyson Dunn Fr WJRD NM
3) Luis Nava Fr GRNG NM
4) Bryant Bigelow Sr WJRD NM
5) Andrew Mardis Fr TLRV NM
6) Alex Garfias Fr WJRD NM
7) Aydin Tran Fr GRNG NM

Section 7 of 12
1) Jonathan Dieckmann Fr TLRV NM
2) Tanner Fleischel So GRNG NM
3) Jacob Torres Fr TLRV NM
4) Teancum Tirrell Sr TLRV NM
5) Tobias Tirrell Sr TLRV NM
6) Zion Ostler Fr TLRV NM
7) Nicolas Fors Jr GRNG NM
8) Tristan Harding Fr GRNG NM

Section 8 of 12
1) Ben Shaw Fr TLRV NM
2) Rafael Rodriguez Fr TLRV NM
3) Emilio Fillmore Sr GRNG NM
4) David Jewkes So TLRV NM
5) Jaxson Corke So WJRD NM
6) Lexen Rivera Fr WJRD NM
7) Daniel Ruiz-Tamaura Fr TLRV NM
8) Colton Reid Jr WJRD NM

Section 9 of 12
1) Gary Lomu So TLRV NM
2) Parker Houston So WJRD NM
3) Denzel McCloyn Fr GRNG NM
4) Sione Taufahema Jr WJRD NM
5) Kevin Nguy Jr WJRD NM
6) Andoni Garcia So WJRD NM
7) Christopher Leduc So TLRV NM
8) Tayevion Manuel So TLRV NM

Section 10 of 12
1) Izaac Ekins Sr TLRV NM
2) Ahmad Mullahkhel Jr WJRD NM
3) Julian Sotelo So WJRD NM
4) Justin Bridge Fr WJRD NM
5) Spencer Haynes Fr WJRD NM
6) Tyson Demke Jr WJRD NM
7) Braslau Fotso Simo Fr GRNG NM
8) Lotu Falaeola So TLRV NM

Section 11 of 12
1) Brock Marshall So WJRD 12.00
2) Derion Walton Fr TLRV 12.00
3) Braden Dukatz Jr TLRV 12.00
4) Brock Litchfield Jr WJRD 11.00
5) Liam Rowley Jr WJRD 11.00
6) Jamal Muridi So TLRV 12.00
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7) Ayden Dunn Jr WJRD 12.00
8) Jerome Randall So WJRD 12.00

Section 12 of 12
1) Jack Nielsen Jr TLRV 11.00
2) Ryan Smith Sr WJRD 10.00
3) Ayden Carter Sr WJRD 10.00
4) Josh Mangan Sr TLRV 10.00
5) Chatlin Mills Sr TLRV 10.00
6) Jase Olson So WJRD 10.00
7) Daniel Campbell Jr TLRV 11.00
8) Jayden Giles Jr WJRD 11.00

Girl's 4x200 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Granger HS A

  Rebekah Allison (Sr), Grace Winder (Jr), Maty Bamba (Sr), Ariane Simo-Komguem (Sr)

Girl's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Abby DeMass Jr WJRD 5:40.00
2) Sydney Tyler So WJRD 5:45.00
3) Aubrey Pierce Fr WJRD 5:50.00
4) Erin Andrews Fr TLRV NM
5) Paula Briceno Jr TLRV NM
6) Sofia Briceno Jr TLRV NM
7) Noelia Bullcreek So TLRV NM
8) Serenity Chidester Fr TLRV NM
9) Ella Millburn Sr TLRV NM

10) Berlin Smith Fr TLRV NM
11) Peggy Barta Jr GRNG NM
12) Jaynie Cannon Jr GRNG NM
13) Zuri Hernandez So GRNG NM
14) Rachel McAllister Sr GRNG NM
15) Paige Meaders Sr GRNG NM
16) Amelia Okeson Jr GRNG NM
17) Elizabeth Rosas RamirezFr GRNG NM
18) Yareli Tapia Jr GRNG NM
19) Madeleine Lillywhite Fr WJRD NM
20) Aubrynn Maxfield Jr WJRD NM
21) Emeline Oertle So WJRD NM
22) Jacey Richards Fr WJRD NM

Boy's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Ian Holt Fr TLRV NM
2) Taylen Richards Sr TLRV NM
3) Ethan Martinez Fr GRNG NM
4) Luis Nava Fr GRNG NM
5) Aiden Burton Fr GRNG NM
6) Neal Phan Jr GRNG NM
7) Ching Wong So TLRV NM
8) Bridger Sorenson Fr GRNG NM
9) Sam Ferre Fr WJRD NM

10) Brennen Gudgell Fr WJRD NM
11) Zach Kevan So WJRD NM
12) Deacon Reitzel So WJRD NM
13) Eric Ward So WJRD NM
14) Garrett Young Fr WJRD NM
15) Thomas Young So WJRD NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Devin Butterfield Sr WJRD 4:50.00
2) Bryten Christensen Sr WJRD 4:50.00
3) Spencer Johns Jr WJRD 4:50.00
4) Luke Mitchell Jr WJRD 4:50.00
5) Andres Rodriguez Sr TLRV 5:20.00
6) Alvin Bello Sr TLRV 5:38.00
7) Porter Matern Fr TLRV 5:50.00
8) Deacon Dalton Fr TLRV NM
9) Madden Moore Jr TLRV NM

10) Erik Hutchinson Fr TLRV NM
11) Max Mendenhall Fr TLRV NM
12) Matthew Castro So GRNG NM
13) Wesley Johnson So GRNG NM
14) Jagger von Eberstein Jr TLRV NM
15) Matthew Rupp Jr GRNG NM
16) Ethan Ostler Sr GRNG NM

Coed 4x100 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) West Jordan HS A 54.0

  Claire Tyler (Sr), Leah Sosa (So), Kiara Buck (Jr), Ellie Maher (Sr)

4) West Jordan HS A 45.0
  Ayden Carter (Sr), Tristan Duffin (Sr), Jase Olson (So), Liam Rowley (Jr)

5) West Jordan HS B 45.0
  Lincoln Houston (Sr), Campbell Brown (Sr), Jerome Randall (So), Ryan Smith (Sr)

6) Granger HS A
  Maty Bamba (Sr), Ariane Simo-Komguem (Sr), Rebekah Allison (Sr), Avry Gummow (Jr)

Girl's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Claire Tyler Sr WJRD NM
2) Amelia Okeson Jr GRNG NM
3) Grace Winder Jr GRNG NM
4) Yareli Tapia Jr GRNG NM
5) Dajon Walters Jr GRNG NM
6) Lily Loertscher Jr TLRV NM
7) Lizbeth Mendez Fr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Elizabeth Rosas RamirezFr GRNG NM
2) Aubrielle Cook Fr TLRV NM
3) Paige Meaders Sr GRNG NM
4) Brielle Oliverson Jr TLRV 1:10.00
5) Rachel McAllister Sr GRNG NM
6) Mille Moller Sr WJRD NM
7) Brook Rapp Fr GRNG NM

Section 3 of 4
1) Zuri Hernandez So GRNG NM
2) Aaliyah Elliot Jr GRNG NM
3) Evelin Guarneros Jr TLRV NM
4) Mayah Williams Fr TLRV NM
5) Nelly Barrera Fr GRNG NM
6) Jaynie Cannon Jr GRNG NM
7) Avry Gummow Jr GRNG NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Danielle Miller Sr TLRV NM
2) Francine McIntyre So WJRD NM
3) Camilla Quintanta-BecerraSr GRNG NM
4) Valerie Landeros MendozaSo GRNG NM
5) Milca Bobadilla Jr TLRV NM
6) Peggy Barta Jr GRNG NM
7) Izabella Rasmussen So WJRD NM
8) Alexa Tomek Fr TLRV NM

Boy's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
2) Braden Dukatz Jr TLRV NM
3) Brooks Halterman So WJRD NM
4) Matthew Rupp Jr GRNG NM
5) Jose Samaniego Jr GRNG NM
6) Emilio Fillmore Sr GRNG NM
7) Wesley Johnson So GRNG NM

Section 2 of 5
2) Aydin Tran Fr GRNG NM
3) Bridger Sorenson Fr GRNG NM
4) Caleb Nelson Sr TLRV NM
5) Andoni Garcia So WJRD NM
6) Arvin Tran Fr GRNG NM
7) Sawyer Cook Sr TLRV NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Noel Romero So GRNG NM
2) Daniel Torres Jr TLRV NM
3) Denzel McCloyn Fr GRNG NM
4) Gavin Rich Jr WJRD NM
5) Brighton Webb Sr GRNG NM
6) Luis Nava Fr GRNG NM
7) Neal Phan Jr GRNG NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Tristan Harding Fr GRNG NM
2) Taz Bawden Sr TLRV NM
3) Parker Houston So WJRD NM
4) Aiden Burton Fr GRNG NM
5) Meric Ostler Fr TLRV NM
6) Tanner Fleischel So GRNG NM
7) Braslau Fotso Simo Fr GRNG NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Ethan Ostler Sr GRNG NM
2) Matthew Castro So GRNG NM
3) Jerome Randall So WJRD NM
4) Nicolas Fors Jr GRNG NM
5) Ethan Martinez Fr GRNG NM
6) Tristan Duffin Sr WJRD NM
7) Hiram Patterson Fr TLRV NM

Girl's 300 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Kiara Buck Jr WJRD NM
3) Brook Rapp Fr GRNG NM
4) Hannah Wall Sr TLRV NM
5) Madison Kirton Jr TLRV NM
6) Abigail Millburn Fr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Erynne Ruiz So TLRV NM
3) Morgan Miles Sr TLRV NM
4) Lillian Horton Jr TLRV NM
5) Alyssia Buck Jr WJRD NM
6) Katie Luong Fr GRNG NM

Boy's 300 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Spencer Rugg Sr WJRD NM
3) Ian Holt Fr TLRV NM
4) Enzo Munyaneza Sr GRNG NM
5) Luis Nava Fr GRNG NM
6) Luke Stewart So TLRV NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Mason Biddulph Sr GRNG NM
3) Lincoln Houston Sr WJRD NM
4) Campbell Brown Sr WJRD NM
5) Lincoln Robinson Sr TLRV NM
6) Logan Tucker Sr TLRV NM

Girl's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Abby DeMass Jr WJRD 2:50.00
2) Aubrey Pierce Fr WJRD 2:50.00
3) Sydney Tyler So WJRD 2:50.00
4) Erin Andrews Fr TLRV NM
5) Milca Bobadilla Jr TLRV NM
6) Noelia Bullcreek So TLRV NM
7) Serenity Chidester Fr TLRV NM
8) Aubrielle Cook Fr TLRV NM
9) Ella Millburn Sr TLRV NM

10) Brielle Oliverson Jr TLRV NM
11) Berlin Smith Fr TLRV NM
12) Peggy Barta Jr GRNG NM
13) Jaynie Cannon Jr GRNG NM
14) Zuri Hernandez So GRNG NM
15) Rachel McAllister Sr GRNG NM
16) Paige Meaders Sr GRNG NM
17) Amelia Okeson Jr GRNG NM
18) Elizabeth Rosas RamirezFr GRNG NM
19) Yareli Tapia Jr GRNG NM
20) Aubrynn Maxfield Jr WJRD NM
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Boy's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Aiden Burton Fr GRNG NM
2) Matthew Castro So GRNG NM
3) Wesley Johnson So GRNG NM
4) Ethan Martinez Fr GRNG NM
5) Taylen Richards Sr TLRV NM
6) Neal Phan Jr GRNG NM
7) Hiram Patterson Fr TLRV NM
8) Bridger Sorenson Fr GRNG NM
9) Sam Ferre Fr WJRD NM

10) Zach Kevan So WJRD NM
11) Deacon Reitzel So WJRD NM
12) Eric Ward So WJRD NM
13) Garrett Young Fr WJRD NM
14) Thomas Young So WJRD NM
15) Brighton Banz Jr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Kai Makowski Sr TLRV 1:58.00
2) Edward Stout Jr TLRV 2:04.00
3) Bryten Christensen Sr WJRD 2:10.00
4) Luke Mitchell Jr WJRD 2:10.00
5) Jonah Andrews Sr TLRV 2:11.00
6) Jack Winward So TLRV 2:14.00
7) Andres Rodriguez Sr TLRV 2:18.00
8) Alvin Bello Sr TLRV 2:26.00
9) Matthew Rupp Jr GRNG NM

10) Deacon Dalton Fr TLRV NM
11) Wesley Hunsaker Fr TLRV NM
12) Dylan Jewkes Fr TLRV NM
13) Porter Matern Fr TLRV NM
14) Max Mendenhall Fr TLRV NM
15) Ethan Ostler Sr GRNG NM

Girl's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Alli Sanchez So TLRV NM
2) Tavia Robinson Jr WJRD NM
3) Brook Rapp Fr GRNG NM
4) Miranda Martinez Fr TLRV NM
5) Grace Winder Jr GRNG NM
6) Izabella Rasmussen So WJRD NM
7) Eliza Brown So TLRV NM
8) Aneesa Valerio Fr WJRD NM

Section 2 of 6
1) Gracie Mills So WJRD NM
2) Lena Beller So TLRV NM
3) Lucy Jones Fr WJRD NM
4) Camilla Quintanta-BecerraSr GRNG NM
5) Caitlyn Hyde So WJRD NM
6) Rebecca Rands Jr WJRD NM
7) Isabela Mendoza So WJRD NM
8) Mille Moller Sr WJRD NM

Section 3 of 6
1) Tianna Foster Jr WJRD NM
2) Nevaeh Pacheco So WJRD NM
3) Ariane Simo-Komguem Sr GRNG NM
4) Leah Henrie So WJRD NM
5) Aaliyah Elliot Jr GRNG NM
6) Dajon Walters Jr GRNG NM
7) Allison Chavez Jr WJRD NM
8) BreeAnn Halterman Sr WJRD NM

Section 4 of 6
1) Avry Gummow Jr GRNG NM
2) Sammy Perez So TLRV NM
3) Hannah Allison Fr GRNG NM
4) Persephone Vigil So TLRV NM
5) Yan Zhang So TLRV NM
6) Leah Sosa So WJRD NM
7) Isabell Marshall Sr WJRD NM
8) Valerie Landeros MendozaSo GRNG NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Shea Taylor Fr TLRV NM
2) Maty Bamba Sr GRNG NM
3) Francine McIntyre So WJRD NM
4) Nelly Barrera Fr GRNG NM
5) Caitlin Cottam So TLRV NM
6) Mikayla Pacheco So WJRD NM
7) Mallorie Valdez So WJRD NM
8) Caroline Thackeray So TLRV NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Erynne Ruiz So TLRV 21.00
2) Faythe Myles So WJRD 20.00
3) Mayah Williams Fr TLRV 20.00
4) Sariah Johnson Sr TLRV 20.00
5) Danielle Miller Sr TLRV 20.00
6) Ellie Maher Sr WJRD 20.00
7) Claire Tyler Sr WJRD 20.00
8) Paulette De Jesus So TLRV NM

Boy's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 8
1) Emilio Fillmore Sr GRNG NM
2) Gavin Steiner Fr WJRD NM
3) Truman Sharp Fr WJRD NM
4) Tristan Harding Fr GRNG NM
5) Spencer Rugg Sr WJRD NM
6) David Jewkes So TLRV NM
7) Lotu Falaeola So TLRV NM

Section 2 of 8
1) Lexen Rivera Fr WJRD NM
2) Kevin Nguy Jr WJRD NM
3) Brock Marshall So WJRD NM
4) Jose Samaniego Jr GRNG NM
5) Aydin Tran Fr GRNG NM
6) Ahmad Mullahkhel Jr WJRD NM
7) Jerome Randall So WJRD NM

Section 3 of 8
1) Boston Hansen Jr WJRD NM
2) Jayden Giles Jr WJRD NM
3) Arvin Tran Fr GRNG NM
4) Sione Taufahema Jr WJRD NM
5) Tyson Dunn Fr WJRD NM
6) Andoni Garcia So WJRD NM
7) Braslau Fotso Simo Fr GRNG NM
8) Camden Hansen Fr WJRD NM

Section 4 of 8
1) Jaxson Corke So WJRD NM
2) Zion Ostler Fr TLRV NM
3) Zachary Johnson Sr TLRV NM
4) Ayden Dunn Jr WJRD NM
5) Parker Houston So WJRD NM
6) Denzel McCloyn Fr GRNG NM
7) Tayevion Manuel So TLRV NM
8) Andrew Mardis Fr TLRV NM

Section 5 of 8
1) Liam Rowley Jr WJRD NM
2) Nicolas Fors Jr GRNG NM
3) Boston Woodcox-ThomasFr WJRD NM
4) Daniel Ruiz-Tamaura Fr TLRV NM
5) Jacob Torres Fr TLRV NM
6) Aiden Barney Fr TLRV NM
7) Brock Litchfield Jr WJRD NM
8) Carson Gohring Jr WJRD NM

Section 6 of 8
1) Alex Reyes So TLRV NM
2) Meric Ostler Fr TLRV NM
3) Jared Medico Fr TLRV NM
4) Justin Bridge Fr WJRD NM
5) Tristan Duffin Sr WJRD NM
6) Reece Openshaw Fr TLRV NM
7) Brighton Webb Sr GRNG NM
8) Rafael Rodriguez Fr TLRV NM

Section 7 of 8
1) Anh Le So TLRV NM
2) Jacob Smith Sr WJRD NM
3) Tanner Fleischel So GRNG NM
4) Ben Shaw Fr TLRV 22.00
5) Daniel Torres Jr TLRV 22.00
6) Noel Romero So GRNG NM
7) Parker Fish Fr WJRD NM
8) Christopher Leduc So TLRV NM

Section 8 of 8
1) Jase Olson So WJRD 21.00
2) Derion Walton Fr TLRV 21.00
3) Jamal Muridi So TLRV 21.00
4) Josh Mangan Sr TLRV 20.00
5) Caleb Nelson Sr TLRV 20.00
6) Jack Nielsen Jr TLRV 21.00
7) Ayden Carter Sr WJRD 21.00
8) Ryan Smith Sr WJRD 21.00

Girl's 3200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Boy's 3200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Coed 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) West Jordan HS B
2) Taylorsville HS A

  Jonah Andrews (Sr), Edward Stout (Jr), Jack Winward (So), Kai Makowski (Sr)

3) West Jordan HS A
4) West Jordan HS B
5) West Jordan HS A
6) West Jordan HS C

Girl's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Sariah Johnson Sr TLRV NM
2) Danielle Miller Sr TLRV NM
3) Kwagee Nayic Jr TLRV NM
4) Alyssa Nish Sr TLRV NM
5) Kaitlin Sterzer So TLRV NM
6) Hannah Allison Fr GRNG NM
7) Rebekah Allison Sr GRNG NM
8) Grace Winder Jr GRNG NM
9) BreeAnn Halterman Sr WJRD NM

Boy's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Elias Archuleta So TLRV NM
2) Braden Dukatz Jr TLRV NM
3) Izaac Ekins Sr TLRV NM
4) Jared Medico Fr TLRV NM
5) Chatlin Mills Sr TLRV NM
6) Jamal Muridi So TLRV NM
7) Jack Nielsen Jr TLRV NM
8) Teancum Tirrell Sr TLRV NM
9) Tobias Tirrell Sr TLRV NM

10) Logan Tucker Sr TLRV NM
11) Tanner Fleischel So GRNG NM
12) Brighton Webb Sr GRNG NM
13) Jaidon Colbert Sr WJRD NM
14) Dodger Denning Sr WJRD NM
15) Tristan Duffin Sr WJRD NM
16) Ethan Edebiri So WJRD NM
17) Bridger Ganske So WJRD NM
18) Alex Garfias Fr WJRD NM
19) Brooks Halterman So WJRD NM
20) Evan Rich Fr WJRD NM
21) Gavin Rich Jr WJRD NM
22) Jacob Smith Sr WJRD NM
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Girl's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Tessa Duke So TLRV NM
2) Morgan Miles Sr TLRV NM
3) Alyssia Buck Jr WJRD NM
4) BreeAnn Halterman Sr WJRD NM
5) Francine McIntyre So WJRD NM
6) Isabela Mendoza So WJRD NM
7) Emma Nordquist So WJRD NM
8) Izabella Rasmussen So WJRD NM
9) Sydney Tyler So WJRD NM

Boy's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jonathan Dieckmann Fr TLRV NM
2) Zion Ostler Fr TLRV NM
3) Lincoln Robinson Sr TLRV NM
4) Ammon Senior Sr TLRV NM
5) Jaidon Colbert Sr WJRD NM
6) Dodger Denning Sr WJRD NM
7) Ethan Edebiri So WJRD NM
8) Jayden Giles Jr WJRD NM
9) Linkon Hall Fr WJRD NM

10) Brooks Halterman So WJRD NM
11) Ahmad Mullahkhel Jr WJRD NM
12) Jacob Smith Sr WJRD NM

Girl's Pole Vault Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Brittany Buchanan Jr TLRV NM
2) Rose Hasler Fr TLRV NM
3) Ally Horton Sr TLRV NM
4) Jane King Fr TLRV NM
5) Madison Kirton Jr TLRV NM
6) Abby Larson So TLRV NM
7) Kyra Wayman Fr TLRV NM
8) Annika Neikes Sr WJRD NM

Boy's Pole Vault Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kaleb Allen Sr TLRV NM
2) Alex Buchanan So TLRV NM
3) Sawyer Cook Sr TLRV NM
4) Landon Dearden Fr TLRV NM
5) Anthony Griffiths Sr TLRV NM
6) Bennett Harding Jr TLRV NM
7) Ammon Senior Sr TLRV NM
8) Spencer Wall So TLRV NM
9) Spencer Haynes Fr WJRD NM

10) Quinten Maher Fr WJRD NM
11) Evan Naisbitt Fr WJRD NM
12) Carter Neilson Fr WJRD NM
13) Colton Reid Jr WJRD NM
14) Corbin Reid Fr WJRD NM

Girl's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emerey Allen So TLRV NM
2) Hailey Anderson Jr TLRV NM
3) Emma Bello So TLRV NM
4) Brittany Buchanan Jr TLRV NM
5) Tessa Duke So TLRV NM
6) Rose Hasler Fr TLRV NM
7) Leah Hunsaker Sr TLRV NM
8) Ky Munro Fr TLRV NM
9) Kaitlin Sterzer So TLRV NM

10) Hannah Wall Sr TLRV NM
11) Kyra Wayman Fr TLRV NM
12) Abigail Cheshire So GRNG NM
13) Alexcia Holt Jr GRNG 52-00
14) Yuritzi Linares Vera Jr GRNG 72-08
15) Brianna Nguyen So GRNG NM
16) Hoku Pili So GRNG NM

17) Katie Shepherd Sr GRNG 67-10
18) Lucy Jones Fr WJRD NM

Boy's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Elias Archuleta So TLRV NM
2) Alvin Bello Sr TLRV NM
3) Alex Buchanan So TLRV NM
4) Ethan Campos So TLRV NM
5) Marlon Campos Fr TLRV NM
6) Jorman Christiansen So TLRV NM
7) Dylan Jewkes Fr TLRV NM
8) Gary Lomu So TLRV NM
9) Tristan Nguyen Sr TLRV NM

10) Mohammed Oraibi Jr TLRV NM
11) Spencer Wall So TLRV NM
12) Sawyer Wayman Sr TLRV NM
13) Radly Martin Jr GRNG NM
14) Angel Martinez Sr GRNG NM
15) Devon Percival Sr GRNG 123-08
16) Ifo Pili Jr GRNG NM
17) Aaron Rios Jurado Fr GRNG NM
18) Luciano Rosas RodriquezFr GRNG NM
19) Ivan Salazar Jr GRNG 87-07
20) Bryant Bigelow Sr WJRD NM
21) Jaidon Colbert Sr WJRD NM
22) Tyson Demke Jr WJRD NM
23) Christian Herrick Jr WJRD NM
24) Maxwell Houston So WJRD NM
25) Aiden Skinner Jr WJRD NM
26) Riley Warner Sr WJRD NM

Girl's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emerey Allen So TLRV NM
2) Hailey Anderson Jr TLRV NM
3) Tessa Duke So TLRV NM
4) Grace Faurschau Sr TLRV NM
5) Kaitlin Sterzer So TLRV NM
6) Abigail Cheshire So GRNG NM
7) Alexcia Holt Jr GRNG 22-00.00
8) Yuritzi Linares Vera Jr GRNG 28-00.00
9) Brianna Nguyen So GRNG NM

10) Hoku Pili So GRNG NM
11) Katie Shepherd Sr GRNG 21-09.00
12) Meilani Lao Jr WJRD NM
13) Caitlin Lokeni Sr WJRD NM
14) Upuia Luamanuvae Jr WJRD NM
15) Kambrie Peek Sr WJRD NM
16) Raycee Tabbal Sr WJRD NM

Boy's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ethan Campos So TLRV NM
2) Marlon Campos Fr TLRV NM
3) Jorman Christiansen So TLRV NM
4) Gunner Johnson Fr TLRV NM
5) Shane Johnson So TLRV NM
6) Jacob Lee Sr TLRV NM
7) Radly Martin Jr GRNG NM
8) Angel Martinez Sr GRNG NM
9) Devon Percival Sr GRNG 32-05.00

10) Ifo Pili Jr GRNG NM
11) Aaron Rios Jurado Fr GRNG NM
12) Luciano Rosas RodriquezFr GRNG NM
13) Layne Ballard Jr WJRD NM
14) Elias Elliott Jr WJRD NM
15) Nathan Hansen Sr WJRD NM
16) Christian Herrick Jr WJRD NM
17) Keaton Lewis Sr WJRD NM
18) Lukas Martinez Sr WJRD NM
19) Aiden Skinner Jr WJRD NM
20) Kreed Skinner Jr WJRD NM
21) Evan Truner Fr WJRD NM
22) Yosdani Vazquez Jr WJRD NM
23) Riley Warner Sr WJRD NM

Girl's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Tessa Duke So TLRV NM
2) Grace Faurschau Sr TLRV NM
3) Alexcia Holt Jr GRNG 59-05
4) Yuritzi Linares Vera Jr GRNG 83-09
5) Brianna Nguyen So GRNG NM
6) Hoku Pili So GRNG NM
7) Katie Shepherd Sr GRNG 73-09
8) Meilani Lao Jr WJRD NM
9) Caitlin Lokeni Sr WJRD NM

10) Upuia Luamanuvae Jr WJRD NM
11) Kambrie Peek Sr WJRD NM
12) Raycee Tabbal Sr WJRD NM

Boy's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Gunner Johnson Fr TLRV NM
2) Shane Johnson So TLRV NM
3) Zachary Johnson Sr TLRV NM
4) Jacob Lee Sr TLRV NM
5) Sawyer Wayman Sr TLRV NM
6) Radly Martin Jr GRNG NM
7) Angel Martinez Sr GRNG NM
8) Devon Percival Sr GRNG 103-07
9) Ifo Pili Jr GRNG NM

10) Aaron Rios Jurado Fr GRNG NM
11) Luciano Rosas RodriquezFr GRNG NM
12) Ivan Salazar Jr GRNG 71-10
13) Layne Ballard Jr WJRD NM
14) Elias Elliott Jr WJRD NM
15) Nathan Hansen Sr WJRD NM
16) Christian Herrick Jr WJRD NM
17) Keaton Lewis Sr WJRD NM
18) Lukas Martinez Sr WJRD NM
19) Aiden Skinner Jr WJRD NM
20) Kreed Skinner Jr WJRD NM
21) Evan Truner Fr WJRD NM
22) Yosdani Vazquez Jr WJRD NM
23) Riley Warner Sr WJRD NM


